Kittitas

Lakeland Hawks
Wenatchee Purple
Moses Lake Broncos
Columbia River

Sunday, February 16th

1 Kittitas
2 Lakeland Hawks
3 Moses Lake Broncos

Monday, February 17th

Lakeland Hawks
Kittitas

Columbia River
Kittitas

Lakeland Hawks
Wenatchee Purple
Wenatchee Purple

- = 0 oo ~NO OGS

- O

AAU Basketball
5th Grade Boys

Moses Lake Broncos
Wenatchee Purple
Columbia River

Moses Lake Broncos
Columbia River
Wenatchee Purple
Lakeland Hawks
Columbia River
Kittitas

Moses Lake Broncos

1st in Pool 1st / 2nd Place 2nd in Pool

Gym

Old HS
AuX.
Main

Aux.

Main
Intermediate
Old HS

Aux

Old HS

Old HS
Main

Time

5:45
7:00
8:15

10:15
10:15
12:45
12:45
4:30
4:30
3:15
7:00



