

AAU Basketball 5th Grade Boys

	Win	Loss
Kittitas		
Lakeland Hawks		
Wenatchee Purple		
Moses Lake Broncos		
Columbia River		

Sunday, February 16th						Gym	Time		
1 2 3	Kittitas Lakeland Hawks Moses Lake Bro		Wenat	Lake Broncos chee Purple bia River		Old HS Aux. Main	5:45 7:00 8:15		
Monday, February 17th									
4 5 6 7 8 9	Lakeland Hawks Kittitas Columbia River Kittitas Lakeland Hawks Wenatchee Purp Wenatchee Purp	s ble	Colum Wenat Lakela Colum Kittitas	Lake Broncos bia River chee Purple and Hawks bia River s Lake Broncos		Aux. Main Intermediate Old HS Aux Old HS Old HS	10:15 10:15 12:45 12:45 4:30 4:30 3:15		
11	1st in Pool	1st / 2nd P	lace	2nd in Pool		Main	7:00		